
Event Title Division First Name Last Name Traditional Forms
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 B/COLOR/0008 Graysen Campbell 5
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 B/COLOR/0008 Andrew Otake 5
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 B/COLOR/0008 Rylan Boyle 3
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 B/COLOR/0008 Brody Daniel 3
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 B/COLOR/0008 Nolan Gandy 3
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 B/COLOR/0008 Tyler Nevils 3
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 B/COLOR/0008 William Sobol 1

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 B/COLOR/0910 RAMESSES CARNERO 5
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 B/COLOR/0910 Mason DuBois 5
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 B/COLOR/0910 Alejandro Vidal-Baque 5
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 B/COLOR/0910 Nolan Winking 5
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 B/COLOR/0910 Hunter Allen 3
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 B/COLOR/0910 Nathan Paje 3
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 B/COLOR/0910 ALI ASGAR CHAKLASI 1
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 B/COLOR/0910 Tyler Nguyen 1
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 B/COLOR/0910 Dominick Rodriguez 1

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 B/COLOR/1112 James Prior 5
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 B/COLOR/1112 Andrew Davidson 3
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 B/COLOR/1112 Bryce Dundon 3
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 B/COLOR/1112 Caleb Botelho 1
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 B/COLOR/1112 Donnie Hays 1
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 B/COLOR/1112 Galen Suarez 1

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 B/COLOR/1314 Braeden Cota 5
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 B/COLOR/1314 Aendrik Vanraes 5
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 B/COLOR/1314 Joe Anderson 3
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 B/COLOR/1314 Adam Suasola 1

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 B/COLOR/1517 Jack Shi 5
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 B/COLOR/1517 Luc Vanraes 3

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 G/COLOR/0008 Sydnie Avance 5
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 G/COLOR/0008 Rhea Bagchi 5
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 G/COLOR/0008 Almina Celikovic 5
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 G/COLOR/0008 Olivia Plaza 5
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 G/COLOR/0008 Anya Unadkat 5
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 G/COLOR/0008 Chaitanya Sree Gopi 3
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 G/COLOR/0008 Jaylin Harris 3
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 G/COLOR/0008 London Safford 3
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 G/COLOR/0008 Kennedy Jenkins 1
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 G/COLOR/0008 Emma Londian 1
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 G/COLOR/0008 Audrey West 1

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 G/COLOR/0910 Leyli Hemmati 5
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 G/COLOR/0910 Aleia Ortiz 5
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 G/COLOR/0910 Aurora Winkler 5
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 G/COLOR/0910 Tenley Guinan 3
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 G/COLOR/0910 Alejandra Stoops 3
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 G/COLOR/0910 Nicole Velez 3
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 G/COLOR/0910 keagan warner 3
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 G/COLOR/0910 Victoria Mckown 1
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 G/COLOR/0910 Sophia Reid 1

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 G/COLOR/1112 Azia Hanson 5
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 G/COLOR/1112 Lily Hudson 5
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 G/COLOR/1112 Juliet Keefer 5
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 G/COLOR/1112 Roxana Khamooshian 5
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 G/COLOR/1112 Emma Grace Stoops 5
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 G/COLOR/1112 Robyn Denton 3
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 G/COLOR/1112 Maggie Fischer 3
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 G/COLOR/1112 Millie Hebblethwaite 3
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 G/COLOR/1112 Aryanna Sahagon 3
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 G/COLOR/1112 Avery Stoops 1
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 G/COLOR/1112 Issabella Troche 1

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 G/COLOR/1314 Vanessa Dreher 5
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 G/COLOR/1314 Kendall Santilla 1

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 M/COLOR/1829 Seann Suasola 3

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 M/COLOR/4049 Gregg Winkler 5
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 M/COLOR/4049 KEVIN GIDEON 1

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 M/COLOR/5059 FREDDI KENNEDY 5



Event Title Division First Name Last Name Traditional Forms
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 M/COLOR/5059 Milton Higginbotham 3

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 M/COLOR/6069 Jim McKenzie 5
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 M/COLOR/6069 David Shelby 3

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 W/COLOR/3039 Lauren Hickman 5

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 W/COLOR/4049 Mary Cordray 3
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 W/COLOR/4049 Teri Anderson 1

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TB/1/0910 Matthew Paule 5
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TB/1/0910 Spencer Gratz 3
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TB/1/0910 Rory Melville 1

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TB/1/1112 Cole Jayme 5
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TB/1/1112 Noah Sidabutar 5
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TB/1/1112 Evan Vitangeli 3
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TB/1/1112 Gary Jaeger 1
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TB/1/1112 Cael Scheffrin 1

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TB/1/1517 Marlon Ortega 5
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TB/1/1517 Gavin McLaughlin 3
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TB/1/1517 Jeremy Dreher 1
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TB/1/1517 Maguire Schalk 1

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TB/123/0008 Maddox Estep 1

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TB/23/0910 Gabriel Salazar 3
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TB/23/0910 Ray Leelavarodom 1

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TB/23/1112 Miles Boquiren 5
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TB/23/1112 Jackson Cole 3
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TB/23/1112 Griffin Rockwell 3
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TB/23/1112 Casey Vitangeli 1

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TB/23/1314 Holden Betz 5
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TB/23/1314 Brix Pichay 5
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TB/23/1314 Evan Lam 3
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TB/23/1314 Henry Mawhinney 3
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TB/23/1314 Aadil Sukumar 3
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TB/23/1314 Jonas Doherty 1
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TB/23/1314 Joseph Manning 1

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TB/23/1517 Luke Knee 5
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TB/23/1517 JUAN SEBASTIAN Pineros 5
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TB/23/1517 Brody Betz 3

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TB/SPEC-C/123/0012 Christopher Jr Anderson 5

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TG/1/0910 Carolynn Bowers 5
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TG/1/0910 Aubrey McLean 5
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TG/1/0910 JOSEPHINE PAYTON 5
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TG/1/0910 Mikaela Long 3
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TG/1/0910 Hannah Lu 1

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TG/1/1112 Addely Godoy 5
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TG/1/1112 Charlotte Knee 3

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TG/1/1517 Shruti Malladi 5
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TG/1/1517 Kylie Schwab 1

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TG/123/0008 Ayaka Akashi 5
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TG/123/0008 Sierra Kutzavitch 3

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TG/23/0910 Sophie Koel 3

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TG/23/1112 Soee Jakhu 5
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TG/23/1112 VERA JONES 3
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TG/23/1112 Abigail Hauser 1

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TG/23/1314 Izzy Gallegos 5
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TG/23/1314 Rebecca Beers 3
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TG/23/1314 Mia Roman Zeman 3
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TG/23/1314 Gazal Hemmati 1
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TG/23/1314 Izzy Hoard 1



Event Title Division First Name Last Name Traditional Forms
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TG/23/1517 MARA King 5
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TG/23/1517 Caitlin Thomas 5
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TG/23/1517 Megan Jones 3

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TM/1/4049 Micah Feazell 5
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TM/1/4049 Chad Hames 5

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TM/1/5059 Martin Thomas 3

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TM/23/1829 Adrian Lopez 5
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TM/23/1829 Lucas Dodson 3
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TM/23/1829 Xander Bowers 1

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TM/23/4049 Jason Ammirato 3

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TM/45/1829 Matthew Alain 5
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TM/45/1829 James Szigeti 5
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TM/45/1829 Garrett Richards 3

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TM/45/3039 David Durkie 5

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TM/45/4049 Terence Lee 5
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TM/45/4049 Sean O'Brien 3

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TM/SPEC-C/12345/3000 Ricky Kraus 5

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TW/1/3039 SILVIA Hernandez 3

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TW/1/4049 Cheryl Ingber 5

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TW/23/1829 Jasmine Lee 3

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TW/23/3039 Brandy SCOTT HOARD 5
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TW/23/3039 Aramaxis Major 3

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TW/23/5059 Kathy Sigda 5
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TW/23/5059 Penny Graves 3

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TW/23/6069 Karen Meno 3

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TW/45/3039 Kelly Carman 5

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TW/45/5059 Karina Tolentino 5
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TW/45/5059 Melynda Cordry 1

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TW/SPEC-A/12345/1829 Amanda HOCHFELDER-SANTI 5

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TW/SPEC-P/12345/3000 Kelly Harville 5



Event Title Division First Name Last Name Traditional Weapons
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 B/COLOR/0008 Tyler Nevils 5
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 B/COLOR/0008 Andrew Otake 5
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 B/COLOR/0008 William Sobol 5
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 B/COLOR/0008 Nolan Gandy 3
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 B/COLOR/0008 Brass Meyer 3
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 B/COLOR/0008 Graysen Campbell 1
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 B/COLOR/0008 Brody Daniel 1

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 B/COLOR/0910 RAMESSES CARNERO 5
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 B/COLOR/0910 Tyler Nguyen 5
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 B/COLOR/0910 Logan Sibert 5
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 B/COLOR/0910 Nolan Winking 5
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 B/COLOR/0910 ALI ASGAR CHAKLASI 3
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 B/COLOR/0910 Mason DuBois 3
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 B/COLOR/0910 Nathan Paje 3
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 B/COLOR/0910 Dominick Rodriguez 3
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 B/COLOR/0910 Alejandro Vidal-Baque 3
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 B/COLOR/0910 Hunter Allen 1
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 B/COLOR/0910 David Streck 1

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 B/COLOR/1112 Caleb Botelho 5
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 B/COLOR/1112 Donnie Hays 5
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 B/COLOR/1112 Chelan Mclaurin 5
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 B/COLOR/1112 Jayden Polk 5
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 B/COLOR/1112 Galen Suarez 3
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 B/COLOR/1112 Spencer Clay 1

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 B/COLOR/1314 Joe Anderson 5
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 B/COLOR/1314 Braeden Cota 5
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 B/COLOR/1314 Aendrik Vanraes 1

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 B/COLOR/1517 Stewart Clay 5
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 B/COLOR/1517 Luc Vanraes 3

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 G/COLOR/0008 Almina Celikovic 5
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 G/COLOR/0008 Emma Londian 5
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 G/COLOR/0008 Olivia Plaza 5
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 G/COLOR/0008 Anya Unadkat 5
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 G/COLOR/0008 Rhea Bagchi 3
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 G/COLOR/0008 Avery Carr 3
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 G/COLOR/0008 Alia Ebersole 3
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 G/COLOR/0008 Audrey West 3
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 G/COLOR/0008 Chaitanya Sree Gopi 1
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 G/COLOR/0008 Jaylin Harris 1
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 G/COLOR/0008 London Safford 1
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 G/COLOR/0008 Charleigh Veatch 1

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 G/COLOR/0910 Madeline Kuehl 5
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 G/COLOR/0910 Aleia Ortiz 5
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 G/COLOR/0910 keagan warner 5
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 G/COLOR/0910 Aurora Winkler 3
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 G/COLOR/0910 Leyli Hemmati 1
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 G/COLOR/0910 Sammie Pegg 1
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 G/COLOR/0910 Sophia Reid 1
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 G/COLOR/0910 Madilyn Yearby 1

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 G/COLOR/1112 Millie Hebblethwaite 5
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 G/COLOR/1112 Lily Hudson 5
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 G/COLOR/1112 Robyn Denton 3
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 G/COLOR/1112 Maggie Fischer 3
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 G/COLOR/1112 Juliet Keefer 3
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 G/COLOR/1112 Emma Grace Stoops 3
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 G/COLOR/1112 Issabella Troche 3
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 G/COLOR/1112 Azia Hanson 1
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 G/COLOR/1112 Sophia Ray 1
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 G/COLOR/1112 Rachel Streck 1

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 G/COLOR/1314 Kendall Santilla 5
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 G/COLOR/1314 Vanessa Dreher 3
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 G/COLOR/1314 Sam Streck 3
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 G/COLOR/1314 Mishelle Velez 1

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 M/COLOR/3039 Stephen Hickman 3

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 M/COLOR/4049 Wim Vanraes 5
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 M/COLOR/4049 KEVIN GIDEON 3
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 M/COLOR/4049 Gregg Winkler 3



Event Title Division First Name Last Name Traditional Weapons
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 M/COLOR/5059 FREDDI KENNEDY 5
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 M/COLOR/5059 Milton Higginbotham 1

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 M/COLOR/6069 Jim McKenzie 5
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 M/COLOR/6069 David Shelby 3

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 W/COLOR/3039 Rachel Diaz 5
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 W/COLOR/3039 Lauren Hickman 1

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 W/COLOR/4049 Mary Cordray 1

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TB/1/0910 Spencer Gratz 5
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TB/1/0910 Matthew Paule 5
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TB/1/0910 Rory Melville 1

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TB/1/1112 Cole Jayme 5
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TB/1/1112 Noah Sidabutar 5
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TB/1/1112 Cael Scheffrin 3
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TB/1/1112 Evan Vitangeli 1

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TB/1/1314 Eric Kimball 1

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TB/1/1517 Marlon Ortega 5
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TB/1/1517 Ben Thomas 3
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TB/1/1517 Gavin McLaughlin 1
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TB/1/1517 Maguire Schalk 1

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TB/123/0008 Maddox Estep 1

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TB/23/0910 Ray Leelavarodom 3
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TB/23/0910 Gabriel Salazar 1

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TB/23/1112 Griffin Rockwell 5
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TB/23/1112 Miles Boquiren 3
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TB/23/1112 Jackson Cole 3

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TB/23/1314 Brix Pichay 5
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TB/23/1314 Aadil Sukumar 5
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TB/23/1314 Holden Betz 3
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TB/23/1314 Evan Lam 3
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TB/23/1314 Joseph Manning 1
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TB/23/1314 Shawn Nettles 1

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TB/23/1517 Luke Knee 5
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TB/23/1517 JUAN SEBASTIAN Pineros 5
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TB/23/1517 Brody Betz 3
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TB/23/1517 Alexander Yun 3

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TG/1/0910 Aubrey McLean 5
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TG/1/0910 Carolynn Bowers 3
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TG/1/0910 Mikaela Long 3
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TG/1/0910 JOSEPHINE PAYTON 3

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TG/1/1112 Addely Godoy 5
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TG/1/1112 Caliann Smith 1

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TG/1/1517 Casey Lee 3
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TG/1/1517 Kylie Schwab 1

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TG/123/0008 Ayaka Akashi 5
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TG/123/0008 Sierra Kutzavitch 3

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TG/23/0910 Sophie Koel 5

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TG/23/1112 Soee Jakhu 5
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TG/23/1112 VERA JONES 3
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TG/23/1112 Abigail Hauser 1
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TG/23/1112 Jacalyn Roman Zeman 1

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TG/23/1314 Izzy Gallegos 5
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TG/23/1314 Rebecca Beers 3
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TG/23/1314 Mia Roman Zeman 3
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TG/23/1314 Gazal Hemmati 1
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TG/23/1314 Allyson Tiggelaar 1

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TG/23/1517 Megan Jones 5
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TG/23/1517 MARA King 5
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TG/23/1517 Caitlin Thomas 5



Event Title Division First Name Last Name Traditional Weapons
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TG/23/1517 Andrya Bowers 3
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TG/23/1517 Elizabeth Oldfather 1

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TM/1/4049 Micah Feazell 3
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TM/1/4049 Chad Hames 3

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TM/1/5059 Martin Thomas 5

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TM/23/1829 Josh Garland 5
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TM/23/1829 Adrian Lopez 3
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TM/23/1829 Xander Bowers 1

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TM/23/4049 Jason Ammirato 5

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TM/45/1829 Garrett Richards 5
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TM/45/1829 Matthew Alain 3
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TM/45/1829 James Szigeti 3

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TM/45/3039 David Durkie 5

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TM/45/4049 Terence Lee 5
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TM/45/4049 Sean O'Brien 1

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TW/1/3039 SILVIA Hernandez 3

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TW/1/4049 Cheryl Ingber 5

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TW/23/1829 Jasmine Lee 5

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TW/23/3039 Aramaxis Major 5
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TW/23/3039 Brandy SCOTT HOARD 5

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TW/23/5059 JENNIFER Chester 5
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TW/23/5059 Penny Graves 5
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TW/23/5059 Kathy Sigda 3

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TW/23/6069 Karen Meno 1

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TW/45/5059 Melynda Cordry 3
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TW/45/5059 Karina Tolentino 3

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TW/SPEC-A/12345/1829 Amanda HOCHFELDER-SANTI 5

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TW/SPEC-P/12345/3000 Kelly Harville 5



Event Title Division First Name Last Name Creative Forms
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 B/COLOR/0008 Andrew Otake 5

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 G/COLOR/0008 Sydnie Avance 5

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 G/COLOR/0910 Tenley Guinan 5
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 G/COLOR/0910 Leyli Hemmati 5
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 G/COLOR/0910 Jayden Ammirato 3
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 G/COLOR/0910 Gabriella Cellini 3

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 G/COLOR/1112 Juliet Keefer 5
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 G/COLOR/1112 Roxana Khamooshian 5
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 G/COLOR/1112 Annalise Lauar 5

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 M/COLOR/6069 David Shelby 5

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TB/1/0910 Jesse Hernandez-White 5

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TB/1/1112 Talon Madden 5
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TB/1/1112 Noah Sidabutar 5
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TB/1/1112 Saul Vega 3

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TB/1/1517 Peter Manning 5
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TB/1/1517 Evan Kuehl 3
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TB/1/1517 Ben Thomas 3

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TB/23/1314 Joseph Manning 5
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TB/23/1314 Henry Mawhinney 5

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TB/23/1517 Luke Knee 5

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TG/1/0910 Mikaela Long 5

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TG/1/1112 Addely Godoy 5
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TG/1/1112 Caliann Smith 1

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TG/1/1517 Kylie Schwab 3

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TG/23/0910 Sophie Koel 5

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TG/23/1112 Soee Jakhu 5

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TG/23/1314 Rebecca Beers 5
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TG/23/1314 Gazal Hemmati 5

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TG/23/1517 Megan Jones 5
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TG/23/1517 MARA King 5
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TG/23/1517 Neha Singh 1

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TM/1/4049 Chad Hames 5

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TM/23/1829 Lucas Dodson 5

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TM/45/1829 James Szigeti 5

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TW/1/3039 SILVIA Hernandez 5

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TW/1/4049 Cheryl Ingber 5



Event Title Division First Name Last Name Creative Weapons
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 B/COLOR/0008 Rich leelavarodom 5
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 B/COLOR/0008 Andrew Otake 5

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 B/COLOR/0910 RAMESSES CARNERO 5
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 B/COLOR/0910 Nolan Ferguson 5
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 B/COLOR/0910 Dominick Rodriguez 1

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 B/COLOR/1112 Caleb Botelho 5
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 B/COLOR/1112 Spencer Clay 5
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 B/COLOR/1112 Donnie Hays 5
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 B/COLOR/1112 Chelan Mclaurin 5

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 B/COLOR/1517 Stewart Clay 5

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 G/COLOR/0008 Almina Celikovic 5
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 G/COLOR/0008 Charleigh Veatch 3

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 G/COLOR/0910 Leyli Hemmati 5
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 G/COLOR/0910 Madeline Kuehl 5
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 G/COLOR/0910 Gabriella Cellini 3
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 G/COLOR/0910 Sammie Pegg 3
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 G/COLOR/0910 Gabby Anderson 1

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 G/COLOR/1112 Lily Hudson 5
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 G/COLOR/1112 Annalise Lauar 3

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 M/COLOR/4049 Jason Miller 5

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 M/COLOR/6069 David Shelby 5

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TB/1/0910 Matthew Paule 5
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TB/1/0910 Jesse Hernandez-White 3
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TB/1/0910 Rory Melville 3

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TB/1/1112 Talon Madden 5
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TB/1/1112 Noah Sidabutar 5
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TB/1/1112 Zachary Remaly 3
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TB/1/1112 Saul Vega 3

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TB/1/1517 Ben Thomas 5
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TB/1/1517 Peter Manning 3

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TB/23/1112 Jackson Cole 3

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TB/23/1314 Henry Mawhinney 5
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TB/23/1314 Shawn Nettles 5
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TB/23/1314 Aadil Sukumar 5
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TB/23/1314 Joseph Manning 3

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TB/23/1517 Taylor Thomas 5
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TB/23/1517 Luke Knee 3
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TB/23/1517 Alexander Yun 3

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TG/1/0910 Aubrey McLean 5
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TG/1/0910 JOSEPHINE PAYTON 5

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TG/1/1112 Addely Godoy 5
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TG/1/1112 Caliann Smith 1

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TG/1/1517 Kylie Schwab 3

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TG/23/0910 Sophie Koel 5

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TG/23/1112 Soee Jakhu 5

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TG/23/1314 Rebecca Beers 5

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TG/23/1517 Megan Jones 5
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TG/23/1517 MARA King 5
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TG/23/1517 Neha Singh 1



Event Title Division First Name Last Name Creative Weapons

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TM/23/1829 Josh Garland 5

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TM/45/1829 James Szigeti 5

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TM/45/3039 David Durkie 5

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TW/1/3039 SILVIA Hernandez 3

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TW/23/5059 JENNIFER Chester 5

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TW/45/5059 Melynda Cordry 5

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TW/SPEC-P/12345/3000 Kelly Harville 5



Event Title Division First Name Last Name ATA-Xtreme Forms
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 B/COLOR/0910 Nathan Paje 5
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 B/COLOR/0910 Nolan Winking 5

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 B/COLOR/1112 Nathaniel Anderson 5

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 G/COLOR/0008 Olivia Plaza 5
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 G/COLOR/0008 Audrey West 5

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 G/COLOR/0910 Tenley Guinan 5
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 G/COLOR/0910 Gabby Anderson 3
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 G/COLOR/0910 Gabriella Cellini 1

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TB/1/0910 Jesse Hernandez-White 3

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TB/1/1112 Cole Jayme 5
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TB/1/1112 Noah Sidabutar 5
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TB/1/1112 CHASE BRADBURY 3
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TB/1/1112 Saul Vega 3
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TB/1/1112 Talon Madden 1

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TB/1/1517 Evan Kuehl 3
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TB/1/1517 Ben Thomas 3

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TB/23/0910 Gabriel Salazar 5

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TB/23/1314 Henry Mawhinney 5

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TB/23/1517 Luke Knee 5
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TB/23/1517 JUAN SEBASTIAN Pineros 5

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TG/1/0910 Mikaela Long 5
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TG/1/0910 Aubrey McLean 3

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TG/1/1112 Addely Godoy 5

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TG/1/1517 Kylie Schwab 5

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TG/23/0910 Sophie Koel 5

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TG/23/1112 Soee Jakhu 5

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TG/23/1314 Rebecca Beers 5

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TG/23/1517 MARA King 5

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TM/45/1829 James Szigeti 5

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TW/23/3039 Aramaxis Major 3

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TW/45/3039 Kelly Carman 5

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TW/45/5059 Karina Tolentino 5



Event Title Division First Name Last Name ATA-Xtreme Weapons
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 B/COLOR/0008 Rich leelavarodom 3

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 B/COLOR/0910 Jace Harris 5
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 B/COLOR/0910 Nolan Winking 5
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 B/COLOR/0910 Nolan Ferguson 3

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 B/COLOR/1112 Caleb Botelho 5
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 B/COLOR/1112 Donnie Hays 5
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 B/COLOR/1112 Chelan Mclaurin 5
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 B/COLOR/1112 Jayden Polk 5
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 B/COLOR/1112 Spencer Clay 3

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 B/COLOR/1314 Joe Anderson 5

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 B/COLOR/1517 Stewart Clay 5

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 G/COLOR/0008 Jaylin Harris 5
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 G/COLOR/0008 Audrey West 5

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 G/COLOR/0910 Tenley Guinan 5
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 G/COLOR/0910 keagan warner 5
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 G/COLOR/0910 Gabriella Cellini 3
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 G/COLOR/0910 Gabby Anderson 1

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 G/COLOR/1112 Lily Hudson 5
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 G/COLOR/1112 Aryanna Sahagon 1

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 M/COLOR/4049 Jason Miller 5

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 M/COLOR/6069 David Shelby 5

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TB/1/0910 Jesse Hernandez-White 1

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TB/1/1112 CHASE BRADBURY 5
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TB/1/1112 Talon Madden 3
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TB/1/1112 Saul Vega 3
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TB/1/1112 Cole Jayme 1

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TB/1/1314 Alexander Mayuri 5
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TB/1/1314 Joaquin Mayuri 3

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TB/1/1517 Ben Thomas 5

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TB/23/0910 Gabriel Salazar 5
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TB/23/0910 Ray Leelavarodom 3

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TB/23/1112 Jackson Cole 5

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TB/23/1314 Shawn Nettles 5
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TB/23/1314 Henry Mawhinney 3

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TB/23/1517 Taylor Thomas 5
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TB/23/1517 Alexander Yun 5
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TB/23/1517 JUAN SEBASTIAN Pineros 3

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TG/1/0910 Aubrey McLean 5

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TG/1/1112 Addely Godoy 5
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TG/1/1112 Caliann Smith 1

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TG/1/1517 Kylie Schwab 3

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TG/23/0910 Sophie Koel 5

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TG/23/1112 VERA JONES 5
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TG/23/1112 Soee Jakhu 3

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TG/23/1314 Rebecca Beers 5

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TG/23/1517 MARA King 5



Event Title Division First Name Last Name ATA-Xtreme Weapons
Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TG/23/1517 Neha Singh 5

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TM/23/1829 Josh Garland 5

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TM/45/1829 James Szigeti 5

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TM/45/3039 David Durkie 5

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TW/23/3039 Aramaxis Major 5

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TW/23/5059 JENNIFER Chester 5

Week 5 Season 2 Virtual Tournament 4/17/2021 TW/45/5059 Karina Tolentino 3
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